NO-2,HANSHPURAM,KANPUR NAGAR Property Description 

Consideration Price (Rs.) 
UTTAR PRADESH AAS AVAM VIKAS PARISHAD KANPUR 

First Party 

Second Party 
SMT SARALA DEVI WIFE OF ADARSH KUMAR KATIYA 

SMT SARALA DEVI WIFE OF ADARSH KUMAR KATIYAR
Stamp Duty Paid By 

29,43,000 
(Twenty Nine Lakh Forty Three Thousand only) Stamp Duty Amount(Rs.)